
Holiday list 2026 (1  st  January  to 31  st   December)  

Date Day Occasion Remarks
01 Jan Thursday English New YearsDay 1
12 Jan Monday Birthday of  Swami Vivekananda 1
14 Jan Wednesday PousParban 1
22 Jan Thursday Day Before Saraswati Puja 1
23 Jan Friday Birthday of  Netaji & Saraswati Puja 1
24 Jan Saturday Day After Saraswati Puja 1 
26 Jan Monday Republic Day 1
29 Jan Thursday Bhim Ekadashi (Local Festival) 1
4 Feb Wednesday Shab-e-Barat 1
14 Feb Saturday Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 1
15 Feb Sunday Shibratri 0
3 March Tuesday DolJatra 1
4 March Wednesday Holi 1
17 March Tuesday Birthday of Shri Harichand Thakur 1
20 March Friday Day before Id-ul-Fitr 1
21 March Saturay Eid-ul-Fitr 1
26 March Thursday Ram Navami 1
31 March Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 1 
3 April Friday Good Friday 1
4 April Saturday Easter Saturday (Christians only)
13 April Monday Nil-puja 1
14 April Tuesday Birthday of  B R Ambedkar 1
15 April Wednesday Bengali New Years Day 1
1 May Friday May Day & Buddha Purnima 1
9 May Saturday Rabindra-Jayanti 1
26 May Tuesday Day before Id-Uj-Joha 1
27 May Wednesday Id-Uj-Joha 1
26 June Friday Maharam 1
13 July Monday Birthday of Poet Bhanu Bhakta (Restricted)
16 July Thursday RathJatra 1
15 Aug Saturday Independence Day              1
26 Aug Wednesday Fateha-Dwaz-Daham                 1
28 Aug Friday Rakhi Bandhan 1 
1 Sept Tuesday College Foundation Day 1
4 Sept Friday Srikrishna Janmastami 1
17 Sept Thursday Biswakarma Puja 1 
2 Oct Friday Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi 1
10 Oct Saturday Mahalaya 1
15 Oct – 26 
Oct 

Thursday - 
Monday

Durga-Puja & Lakshmi Puja 10 

9 Nov -  21 
Nov 

Monday-  
Saturday

Kali-Puja ,Bhatri-Dwitiya, Chatt Puja , Birthday of 
Birsha Munda & Jagadhatri Puja

12

24 Nov Tuesday Birthday of Gurunanak & RasJatra, 1 
25 Dec- 31 
Dec

Friday-  Thursday Christmas  Day 6

Principal 
Discretion

               4

Total Holiday 70 


